Race Results

Name

Age Overall

First Night 2006 5K - Rutland VT Dec.

31
Janet Howard

45 32/69

Gender

14/37

Div

1/5

PF Chang's Rock 'N' Roll Marathon - Phoenix AZ Jan. 14

Gordon Kennedy

PF Chang's Rock 'N' Roll Half Marathon - Phoenix AZ Jan. 14

Carrie Kennedy

47

46

971

4170

731

1626

109

May-
00

Clock

25:27

Chip

3:31:04

2:03:57

Pace

8:11

8:03

9:28

PLP

62.8%

64.3%

58.9%



